
 

 

  

【About My Love】 

                                   Love Cards           Adapted from Romance Card of Dr. Huang(黃士鈞博士) 

1 善良／熱心助人  12 熱情浪漫  23 溫柔脾氣好  34 房子、車子  

2 懂你/善解人意  13 幽默風趣  24 認真上進  35 願意分擔家事  

3 聰明伶俐  14 吃苦耐勞  25 相同信仰  36 擅長理財  

4 互相包容體諒  15 務實穩定  26 細心體貼  37 疼愛另一半  

5 衛生習慣佳  16 有責任心  27 願意成長  38 身體健康  

6 興趣、理念一致  17 對我家人/寵物好  28 精通廚藝  39 性感  

7 常擁抱、碰觸  18 會賺錢／有錢  29 愛小孩  40 願意傾聽  

8 會讚美/會撒嬌  19 言行適切自在  30 才華洋溢  41 自己會快樂  

9 喜歡家庭生活  20 康慨/願意給  31 俊男美女  42 願意給我自由  

10忠實/專情  21 會打扮  32 身材  
43 (自行補充) 

11 高學歷  22 有穩定的工作  33 溝通良好  
44 (自行補充) 

 

My Love Values 

 
personality 

        

 
ability 

        

 

Attitude/ 

viewpoint 

        

 

Condition/ 

money 

        

 

Appearance/ 

face & body  

        

 
  

Class______ NO.___ Name___________ Group___ 
 



 

My Favorite Love Needs 

My Favorite 1 My Favorite 2 My Favorite 3 

   

 
 
 
 

 

 

My favorite love values are ______________, _____________, and ________________ 

because I think___________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

                  ____________________________________________________________________ 

                         _____________________________________________________________ 

                                     __________________________________________________ 

                                                 _______________________________________. 

 
 
 

Score Paper (for students) 
*Score from 1 to 5    * You don’t need to score your own group. 

Group Content Speaking  Time  Total Score Feedback 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

Me How hard did I study in class?   

 

    What do I want to say? 

 

*Write down more than 50 words 
words. 


